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VEGETABLES
-ARTICHOKES: OFFERINGS

LIGHT dm CA Iti 23.00-25.00 24*
20.00- 36* 20.00-22.00 iml lie
18.00-

—ASPARAGUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—BEANS: MARKET BEST HIGHER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY buctiu/crU
NY Round Green Type Machine Picked
11.00 PA Round Green Type Machine
Picked 8.00 few 10.00 fair qual 5.00-7.00
VA Round Green Type Machine Picked
fair cond 5.00-6.00

—BEETS: MARKET STEADY cm
bchd OH 12* 7.00

—BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA bchd 14* 8.00-9.50
moitly 8.00-9.00 fair cond low a* 6.00
bchd 18* 8.00 Crown Cut 8.00 ME bchd
14* 5.00-6.00 moidy 5.00 few 4.00 otd

cond 2.00-3.00
—BRUSSELS SPROUTS: TOO FEW

SALES TO QUOTE
—CABBAGE: MARKET SLIGHTLY

LOWER 1 3/4 bucrt* & 50 lb dm CD CD
One Round Green Type med 10.00-12.00
Red Type med 8.00-9.00NJ Red Type med
8.00- NY Round Green Type med
11.50-12.00 PA Round Green Type med
11.00- 50 lb ik* CD Round Green
Type med few 13.00-13.50 1 3/4 bucrt* A
40 lb dm CD CD One Savoy Type med
10.00-

—CARROTS: MARKET FILM BAGS
HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT STEADY
ik* 48 1-lbfbnbg* CA Tapped med-lge
13.00-14.00moitly 13.00 few 15.00MX

Topped med-lge poor cond 2.00 50lb ik*

Mahoning Outdoor Furnaces
Cut Your Heating Costs With Our

Outdoor Furnace
Standard Model Bums Wood, Coal or
Wood by-products
Multi-Fuel Model Bums Wood, Coal,
ON or Gas
Coming Catalytic Combustor Option
Available on all Models

Adapts to any existing heat system Installation &Accessories Available

The Vacu-Pump
★ High Discharge Evacuation Pump
★ Available With 20” and 28” Turbine
★ Balanced Turbine
★ Main Shaft Mounted On Tapered Bearings In

lie CA Topped jbo 14.00-16.00 moitly
14.00occ 17.00CD Toppedjho 13.50dm
bchd CA Bunched 24* 11.00 dm 20 Mb
flmbgi CA Baby Peeled 16.00

—CAULIFLOWER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY dm flmwrpd CA 12*
8.00-10.00few 11.00fair cond lowa* 6.00
9* 8.00 few higher 16* 8.00fit dm jacket
pkd CDCDOne 12*5.00-6.009*5.006.00
ctn* jacketpkd CD CDOne 12* 4.00-6.00

—CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA 2 dz 11.50-13.00moit-
ly 12.0021/2dzl 1.50-13.00moitly 12.00
MI 21/2dz 9.00-9.50 OH 2dz 10.002 1/2
dz 10.00 ctn* fbnbg* MI Heart* 18* 12.00

---CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY celoti OH 12.00 30 lb
dm CA Nappa one label 12.00celcrt* NJ
Nappa 8.00-10.00

-CORN-SWEET: MARKETLOWER
wbcrt* NJ White 4 dz min 10.00fair cond
low as 8.00PA White 4 dz min 10.00VA
White 4 dz min 10.00 ik* NJ White 4 dz
min 10.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY WAXED 1 1/9 buctm/crt* MI
med 12.00-14.00 iml 9.00-10.00 NY med
12.00- few 14.00 fr qual 8.00 iml

9.00-
-EGGPLANT: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY 1 1/9faucntn wrpd NJ med fair
cond 6.00-7.00 iml fair cond 5.00-6.00

-ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctni/crti OH 8.0010 lb dm BL Witloof
23.00

—ESCAROLB: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctni/crti OH 8.00

—GARLIC: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 30 lb dm CA White niper col
28.50 col 25.50 niper jbo 24.00 exjbo
22.50 jbo 19.50

—GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm bchd CA Swiu Chard 12*
11.00Red 12i 11.00ctm/crti bchd NJCol-

lard 6.00-7.00 moatly 6.00-6.50 Kale
6.00-7.00 mealy 6.00-6JO MuiUnl 8.00
Tbrnip Top* 8.00 Rape 8.00 am lie CA
Kale Flowering 24( IXOO

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctm CA24(9.00-11.00
moitly 10.00 acme B.SO fair cond
6.00- Wrapped 24a 10.00-13.00 fair
oond 8.00-9.0030a 10.00CD 24a 6JO 18a
7.00Wrapped 24a 10JOCO 24a fair cond
6.00-

-LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA Green Leaf
24a 10.00-IXOO few 12.50Red Leaf 24a
10.00- OH Beaten 24a 8.00 12-qt

bkta/ctna OH Bibb 24a 6.00 3 lb etna CA
Meaculin Mix 9.00-9.50

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna CA 24a
10.00- moady 10.00-11.00 few low

aa 8.00 CD 24a 7.50 OH 24a 6.00 acme
7.001.3 bucitaCA 24a 13.00-14.50moady
13.00-

---MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb etna PA Ige 12.00-IXSO
moady 12.00 med 9.50-10.S0 moady
9.50-10.004 qt bktaPA med-lge 5.00-5.50
few 4.75 aml-med 4.00-4.50 5 lb etna PA
Oyater 18.00-19.00Cremini 9.00Portobcl-
laa 9JO-lOJOfew 9.00 3 lb etna PA Shii-
take 13.00-15.00 few 12.00 fair qual
10.00- few 9.50 Oyater 12.00-13.50

etna 12 8-oz traya flmwipd PA 8.00-8.50
etna 10 12-oz traya flmwipd PA 9.00-9.50
few 10.00etna 1010-oztraya flmwrpd PA
8.00-

—OKRA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna bchd CA 48a 9.00
MX 48a 8.00-9.00 NJ 48a 8.00 OH 48a
9.00etna/erta bchd NJLeeka 12a 7.00-8.00

—PARSLEY: MARKETLOWER ctni
bchd CA Only 60< 10.50 OH Curly 60i
8.00-10.00 moitly 10.00 Plain 60s

8.00- moady 10.00
-PARSNIPS; OFFERING©-19.00
—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS

INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
—PEPPERS: MARKET SLIGHTLY

LOWER 1 1/9 boctna/ctta GA Bell Type
Green med 5.00fair qual 3.00-4.00NJ Bell
Type Green exlge 7.00-8.00 Ige 7.00 med
5.00- Mxd Red And Green Ige 5.00
VA BellTypeGreen exlge6.oo-6.50 moat-
ly 6.00 fair cond 4.00-5.50 IS lbetna CA
Bell Type Red exlge 14.00 Yellow exlge
30.00 5 kg etna NL Bell Type Red
80-100mm 15.00Yellow 80-lOQtnm 15.00

-PEPPERS OTHER; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctna/cita NJ
Cubanellea med S.OO-6.00 VA Long Hot
ord cond 3.00-5.00

—RADISHES: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER etna tpd 30 6-oz flmbga MN Red
6.50 OH Red 5.00-7.00 moady 6.00 etna
tpd 14 1-lbflmbga MN Red 6.75 etna bchd
OH Red 24a 8.00

—RHUBARB: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—RUTABAGAS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT WAXED 50 lb etna CD CDOne
med 15.00

—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 2/5 buerta bchd CA Flat 24a
11.00 bubkta CO Savoy 15.00 (clipped)

—SQUASH: MARKET ZUCCHINI
LOWER. YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
GOOD OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE 1/2A 5/9 buctna/cita NJZucchini
aml-med 8.00 few higher med 5.00-6.00
Yellow Straighlneck offering! inaufiicient
to quote

—SWEET POTATOES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT CURED 40 lb etna NC U.S. One
Jewell med 17.00-18.00NEWCROP 40 lb
ctni LA U.S. One Beauregard med
15.00-16.00

—TOMATOES: MARKET ABOUT

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 3, 1996-Al3
STEADY 25lb ctni CAIS% U.S. One or
Better Mature Greens light red-red Ige
10.00NC IS« U.S. One orBetter Mature

Greens light red-red xlge 10.00some 9.00
Ige 10.00 some 9.00 NJ VineRipes pink-
light red Ige 12.00-14.00few best higher
fair qual 6.00-10.00 ord qual 4.00 med
7.00-8.00 few beat higher fair ccnd 5.00
fair qual 4.00-6.00 ami fair qual 3.00 TN
85% U.S. One or Better Mwure Greens
light red-red xlge 10.00 some 9.00 Ige
10.00some 9.00 VA 85% U.S. One orBet-
ter Mature Greens light red-red xlge 10.00
Ige 9.00-10.00 Local Repack 85% U.S.
One orBetter Mature Greenspink-light red
xlge 12.50 Ige 11.50 med 10.50

—TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY flu 12 I-pt bku CA
light red-red 11.00-12.00MX light red-red
11.00

-TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 25 lb ctns
CA pink-light red 10.00NCpink-light red
8.00-10.00 NJ red fair cond 4.00-5.00 TN
red fair cond 5.00

—TURNIPS: MARKET STEADY 25
lb iks NJ Puiple Top med 5.00-6.00

—VEGETABLES OTHER: 8 lb ctns
CA Radicchio 9s 14.00 3 kg ctns IT
Radicchio


